Fire Alarm Systems - FNM‑420‑A‑BS Base Sounder, Indoor
FNM‑420‑A‑BS Base Sounder, Indoor
V d S
u Volume of up to 92.1 dB(A)
u Maximum current consumption of less than
3.85 mA
u Up to 100 sounders per LSN loop
u Immediate synchronization

max. 92.1 dB(A)
Frequency range 440 Hz up to 2,90 kHz
Ordering information
FNM-420-A-BS-WH Base sounder indoor, white
analog addressable base sounder for indoor use, white,
delivered without cover
Order number FNM-420-A-BS-WH | F.01U.064.687
FNM-420-A-BS-RD Base sounder indoor, red
analog addressable base sounder for indoor use, red,
delivered with cover
Order number FNM-420-A-BS-RD | F.01U.064.688
Accessories
FNM-COVER-RD Cover for base sounder, red
1 order unit = 10 covers
Order number FNM-COVER-RD | F.01U.064.694
FNM-COVER-WH Cover for base sounder, white
1 order unit = 10 covers
Order number FNM-COVER-WH | F.01U.064.695
FNM-SPACER-WH Spacer for surface cabling, white
1 order unit = 10 mounting bases
Order number FNM-SPACER-WH | F.01U.064.692
FNM-SPACER-RD Spacer for surface cabling, red
1 order unit = 10 mounting bases
Order number FNM-SPACER-RD | F.01U.064.693
Fire Alarm Systems - FNM‑420‑A‑BS Base Sounder, Indoor 5 | 5
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.